
Gym

Sauna

F.Chang

M.Chang

Bathroom

Steam Room

Pool

Jaccuzi

Hallway

Lightwell

3

VISUAL SCALE 1:50  @ A1

5m1m 4m3m2m0m

Scale

Checked by

Drawn by

Date

Project number

@ A1 1 : 50

29
/0

4/
20

18
 1

3:
10

:3
4

Basement plan
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Project Name : 53, Fitzroy Park

Client : Mr. M Saadati

23/04/2018

S.J.

J.Y.

110-A1-01-02

3 Marlborogh House
Somerset Road
London Sw19 5HZ

Tel:  0208 9465515
E-mail: info@artinhomes.co.uk

No. Description Date

Key

1- Window changed in height.
2- Window added.
3- Basement lightwell added .
4- Entrance relocated to the corner.
5- External stair removed.
6- Bike storage relocated.
7- Metal spandrel changed to natural stone.
8- Metal balustrade changed to glass.
9- Cornices changed to plain natural stone.
10- Recessed wall is revised.
11-the rear curved bay is squared off at lower 
ground level.
12-the recessed blind window omitted


